Rank Competitor(s)
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Olivia French

Liya Etin

Bridget Mercer
Kayla Rees

Olivia Durette

Lilly Davidson

Keira Delaney

Eva Malone
Mila-Laetitia Godbout
Adrienne Fraser
Alexa Bishop

Sadie MacDonald
Emma Murty Morais
Carolanne Samson
Nylah Dill

Alyssa Dawe

Andy Gu

Maci Russell

Club

Conception Bay North SC
Bedford FSC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Halifax SC

Mariposa Moncton SC
St Margaret s Bay SC
CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Dieppe Gold Blades
Dartmouth SC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Dartmouth SC

Dieppe Gold Blades
Evangeline FSC

Sackville (NS) SC

CBS Skating Club
Charlottetown FSC
Capital City SC

Laura Crosbie

Bs.

-

Skate Canada

Date:

2023 Atlantic Canada Skating Championships

Paradise Double Ice Complex
March 24, 2023 to March 26, 2023

STAR 5 Women (U13)

Category Result Summary

Section
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NL
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NS
NL
NL
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PE
NB

26-Mar-2023 12:07:13PM
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18.68
17.68
17.19
17.08
16.88
16.54
16.49
16.46
16.42
16.33
16.19
15.89
15.77
14.66
14.04
13.96
13.42
11.10

(1
2)
€)
(4)
)
(6)
(7
)
)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)

Points

18.68
17.68
17.19
17.08
16.88
16.54
16.49
16.46
16.42
16.33
16.19
15.89
15.77
14.66
14.04
13.96
13.42
11.10
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